



2009 Sidewalk Program Bid Results

July 15, 2009

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	M&A Cement		D'Land Construction		Acura, Inc.		Globe Construction		B&G Services	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	P.C.C. Sidewalk/Approach 4", 6", 8" Removal	S.F.	10792	\$ 1.15	\$ 12,410.80	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,792.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 11,871.20	\$ 1.30	\$ 14,029.60	\$ 1.30	\$ 14,029.60
2	P.C.C. Sidewalk 4"	S.F.	9893	\$ 3.80	\$ 37,593.40	\$ 3.69	\$ 36,505.17	\$ 3.60	\$ 35,614.80	\$ 3.91	\$ 38,681.63	\$ 3.65	\$ 36,109.45
3	P.C.C. Sidewalk 6"	S.F.	228	\$ 3.80	\$ 866.40	\$ 3.79	\$ 864.12	\$ 5.10	\$ 1,162.80	\$ 3.99	\$ 909.72	\$ 4.30	\$ 980.40
5	P.C.C. Approach 8"	S.F.	671	\$ 3.90	\$ 2,616.90	\$ 3.99	\$ 2,677.29	\$ 6.40	\$ 4,294.40	\$ 5.29	\$ 3,549.59	\$ 4.85	\$ 3,254.35
4	Curb and Gutter B6.12	L.F.	50	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 18.95	\$ 947.50	\$ 17.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 33.80	\$ 1,690.00
6	Root Control Barrier System 12" Special	L.F.	1299	\$ 0.27	\$ 350.73	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,247.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,794.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 5,131.05	\$ 7.35	\$ 9,547.65
Totals				\$	54,938.23	\$	55,033.58	\$	61,587.20	\$	63,051.59	\$	65,611.45



2009 Sidewalk Program Bid Results

July 15, 2009

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	B.G. Concrete		Schroeder & Schroeder		Meridian Construction		Strada Construction		Alliance Contractors	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	P.C.C. Sidewalk/Approach 4", 6", 8" Removal	S.F.	10792	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,792.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 21,584.00	\$ 2.56	\$ 27,627.52	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,792.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 48,564.00
2	P.C.C. Sidewalk 4"	S.F.	9893	\$ 3.69	\$ 36,505.17	\$ 5.50	\$ 54,411.50	\$ 5.07	\$ 50,157.51	\$ 7.00	\$ 69,251.00	\$ 4.15	\$ 41,055.95
3	P.C.C. Sidewalk 6"	S.F.	228	\$ 3.89	\$ 886.92	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,368.00	\$ 7.23	\$ 1,648.44	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 1,071.60
5	P.C.C. Approach 8"	S.F.	671	\$ 3.99	\$ 2,677.29	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,697.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 6,307.40	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,368.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 3,522.75
4	Curb and Gutter B6.12	L.F.	50	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 54.70	\$ 2,735.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 42.15	\$ 2,107.50
6	Root Control Barrier System 12" Special	L.F.	1299	\$ 14.00	\$ 18,186.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,196.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,196.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,495.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 6,624.90
Totals				\$	69,797.38	\$	88,506.50	\$	93,671.87	\$	94,866.00	\$	102,946.70